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WINTER GLOVES & HATS
DEAL ONE 

12x Feather
Socks

RETAIL: £1.50

12x 2 in 1
Gloves

RETAIL: £2.75

12x Boys 
Fleece Lined Hat
RETAIL: £2.50

TOTAL DEAL COST:
£494.04 + VAT (£59.06)
TOTAL RETAIL:
£927.00
P.O.R 40%
(including free stock)

TOTAL DEAL COST:
£189.60 + VAT (£16.42)
TOTAL RETAIL:
£330.00
P.O.R 37.5%
(including free stock)

DEAL THREE

ORDER YOUR WINTER 
GLOVES & HATS.

Three deals to choose from. 
Pick the deal to suit your store.

FREE METAL STAND WITH DEALS ONE & TWO ONLY

HEIGHT: 188cm	 WIDTH: 71cm	 DEPTH: 35cm

FREE STOCK £93.00 RETAIL

DEAL TWO 

12x Fashion 
Fingerless Gloves

RETAIL: £2.50

12x Magic
Gloves

RETAIL: £1.00

TOTAL DEAL COST:
£356.28 + VAT (£41.59)
TOTAL RETAIL:
£642.00
P.O.R 38%
(including free stock)

FREE STOCK £42.00 RETAIL

FREE STOCK 
£12.00 RETAIL

12x Magic
Gloves

RETAIL: £1.00

Deal 3
Qty Description Barcode Case size Case Cost Unit Cost Retail

3 MAGIC GLOVE ONE SIZE 5026308 194130 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 CHILDS MULTI COLOUR GLOVES 5060050 657581 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 BOYS GRIPPER GLOVES 5060050 656201 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
1 2 IN 1 GLOVES 5060050 657598 12 £21.12 £1.76 £2.75 *
1 LADIES CHENILLE GLOVES 5060050 657611 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
1 MENS THERMAL GLOVES 5060050 657642 12 £24.48 £2.04 £3.50
1 BABY MITT (BLUE / PINK) 5055728 200862 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 CHILDS FEATHER GLOVES 5055728 200879 12 £14.40 £1.20 £2.00 *
1 MENS TOUCH SCREEN GLOVE 5055728 200886 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
1 LADIES TOUCH SCREEN GLOVE 5055728 200893 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75

Non VAT items *

Deal 3
Qty Description Barcode Case size Case Cost Unit Cost Retail

3 MAGIC GLOVE ONE SIZE 5026308 194130 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 CHILDS MULTI COLOUR GLOVES 5060050 657581 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 BOYS GRIPPER GLOVES 5060050 656201 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
1 2 IN 1 GLOVES 5060050 657598 12 £21.12 £1.76 £2.75 *
1 LADIES CHENILLE GLOVES 5060050 657611 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
1 MENS THERMAL GLOVES 5060050 657642 12 £24.48 £2.04 £3.50
1 BABY MITT (BLUE / PINK) 5055728 200862 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 CHILDS FEATHER GLOVES 5055728 200879 12 £14.40 £1.20 £2.00 *
1 MENS TOUCH SCREEN GLOVE 5055728 200886 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
1 LADIES TOUCH SCREEN GLOVE 5055728 200893 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75

Non VAT items *

When the cold bites, they sell...
We distribute hundreds of 

gloves and hats displays across the 
UK and Ireland every year. 

Add theme, range and revenue to your 
store with our number one bestseller.

FREE METAL STAND

FREE METAL STAND

FREE 10 x 8” EURO HOOKS

Deal 1
Qty
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sales@homewareessentials.co.uk
CALL TODAY: 01642 774321

12x Magic
Gloves

RETAIL: £1.00

Deal 2
Qty

4
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Description Barcode Case size Case Cost Unit Cost Retail
MAGIC GLOVE ONE SIZE 5026308 194130 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
FINGERLESS GLOVE ONE SIZE - BLACK 5060050 655488 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
CHILDS MULTI COLOUR GLOVES 5060050 657581 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
BOYS GRIPPER GLOVES 5060050 656201 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
2 IN 1 GLOVES 5060050 657598 12 £21.12 £1.76 £2.75 *
LADIES CHENILLE GLOVES 5060050 657611 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
LADIES QUALITY FEATHER GLOVES 5060050 655495 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
LADIES FLEECE GLOVES 5060050 657628 12 £21.00 £1.75 £3.00
MENS THERMAL GLOVES 5060050 657642 12 £24.48 £2.04 £3.50
MENS FLEECE GLOVES 5060050 657659 12 £24.48 £2.04 £3.50
MENS THERMAL HATS 5060050 657680 12 £21.00 £1.75 £3.00
CHILDS FASHION HATS ASS COLOURS 5060050 657703 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.50 *
WINTER HAT 5060050 657710 12 £21.00 £1.75 £3.00
BABY MITT (BLUE / PINK) 5055728 200862 12 £7.20 £0.60 £1.00 *
CHILDS FEATHER GLOVES 5055728 200879 12 £14.40 £1.20 £2.00 *
MENS TOUCH SCREEN GLOVE 5055728 200886 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
LADIES TOUCH SCREEN GLOVE 5055728 200893 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75
LADIES CHENILLE GLOVES WITH FLUFF 5055728 200909 12 £19.20 £1.60 £2.75

Non VAT items *

National distribution
UK & Ireland

2-3 day delivery service
direct to store

All offers subject to availability E&OE


